Implants for Trauma Surgery
SURGICAL T
ECHN
IQ
U
E
Clavicle
Locking Plates

Length Article Number
Non-Locking 10 32351-10
12 32351-12
14 32351-14
16 32351-16
18 32351-18
20 32351-20
22 32351-22
24 32351-24
26 32351-26
28 32351-28
30 32351-30
Cortical Screw,
D=3.5mm
Length Article Number
Locking 10 37351-10-N
12 37351-12-N
14 37351-14-N
16 37351-16-N
18 37351-18-N
20 37351-20-N
22 37351-22-N
24 37351-24-N
26 37351-26-N
28 37351-28-N
30 37351-30-N
35
(Optional)
Cancellous Screw,
D=4.2mm
Length Article Number
Locking 10 37422-10-N
12 37422-12-N
14 37422-14-N
16 37422-16-N
18 37422-18-N
20 37422-20-N
22 37422-22-N
24 37422-24-N
26 37422-26-N
28 37422-28-N
30 37422-30-N
Stabilization Screw,
D=2.4mm
Length Article Number
Locking 10 37241-10